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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 26 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
18-Dec-22 - 12:36 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:07.87 606 A
2. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Dorostol 1:08.22 597 A
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:09.04 576 A
4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:09.38 567 A
5. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 KS Tirana 1:09.57 563 A
6. KAPANAKOVA, Ivayla 07 Levent SC 1:11.15 526 A
7. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:12.58 495 A
8. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.08 466 A
9. ENEVA, Nikol 07 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.98 432 B

10. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:16.40 425 B
11. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.41 425 B
12. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:17.62 405 B
13. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.66 404 B
14. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:17.83 402 B
15. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:18.30 394 B

BONNICI, Yulya Anne 09 Sliema ASC 1:18.30 394 B
17. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:18.73 388 R
18. STEFANOVA, Mihaela 09 Dobrudzha2021 1:19.66 375 R
19. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.54 362
20. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.36 339
21. VASSALLO, Tara 06 Sliema ASC 1:22.61 336
22. MANI, Georgia 08 Olymiakos Volos 1:25.23 306
23. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 1:26.02 297
24. AGIUS, Mikaela 09 Sliema ASC 1:27.93 278
25. PACE, Sabrina 05 San Giljan SW Elite 1:28.55 273
26. BINYATOVA, Elif 08 Dobrudzha2021 1:30.93 252
27. ATANASOVA, Mariya 12 Dobrudzha2021 1:31.02 251
28. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:32.09 242
29. PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica 1:33.04 235
30. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:34.04 227
31. LETSA, Efthalia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:34.87 222
32. ALLEN, Georgia 11 Sliema ASC 1:35.28 219
33. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 1:36.56 210
34. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:37.36 205
35. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.07 189
36. CIANTAR, Samira 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:40.57 186
37. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:40.86 184
38. IOANNOU, Ioanna 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:46.69 156
39. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 14 Dubocica 1:49.69 143
40. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:51.25 137
41. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:53.11 131
42. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:55.28 123
43. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:57.44 117
44. JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 2:00.74 107
45. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 2:15.68 75
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 26, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

B (2005-2006)

1. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 KS Tirana 1:09.57 563 A
2. VASSALLO, Tara 06 Sliema ASC 1:22.61 336
3. PACE, Sabrina 05 San Giljan SW Elite 1:28.55 273

C (2007-2008)

1. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Dorostol 1:08.22 597 A
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:09.04 576 A
3. KAPANAKOVA, Ivayla 07 Levent SC 1:11.15 526 A
4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:12.58 495 A
5. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.08 466 A
6. ENEVA, Nikol 07 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.98 432 B
7. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.41 425 B
8. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.66 404 B
9. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.54 362

10. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.36 339
11. MANI, Georgia 08 Olymiakos Volos 1:25.23 306
12. BINYATOVA, Elif 08 Dobrudzha2021 1:30.93 252

D (2009-2010)

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:09.38 567 A
2. BONNICI, Yulya Anne 09 Sliema ASC 1:18.30 394 B
3. STEFANOVA, Mihaela 09 Dobrudzha2021 1:19.66 375 R
4. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 1:26.02 297
5. AGIUS, Mikaela 09 Sliema ASC 1:27.93 278
6. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 1:36.56 210
7. CIANTAR, Samira 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:40.57 186

E (2011 and younger)

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:16.40 425 B
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:17.62 405 B
3. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:17.83 402 B
4. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:18.30 394 B
5. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:18.73 388 R
6. ATANASOVA, Mariya 12 Dobrudzha2021 1:31.02 251
7. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:32.09 242
8. PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica 1:33.04 235
9. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:34.04 227

10. LETSA, Efthalia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:34.87 222
11. ALLEN, Georgia 11 Sliema ASC 1:35.28 219
12. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:37.36 205
13. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.07 189
14. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:40.86 184
15. IOANNOU, Ioanna 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:46.69 156
16. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 14 Dubocica 1:49.69 143
17. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:51.25 137
18. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:53.11 131
19. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:55.28 123
20. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:57.44 117
21. JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 2:00.74 107
22. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 2:15.68 75
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